
 Prelim 12 Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Prelim #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  100  CH  $250.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  RU  $200.00

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  3RD  $150.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  98  AAA1  $105.00

 229245  Riddle, Diana  98  AAA2    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  98  AAA3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  99  AA1  $30.00

 155671  Morgan, Luke  97  AA2    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  98  A1  $108.00

 293610  Gilmore, Jackson  98  A2  $72.00

 237697  O'keefe, Mike  98  A3    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  99  B1  $99.00

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  98  B2  $66.00

 258881  Lambert, Dean  97  B3    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  93  C1  $60.00

 276158  Allen, Kathryn  92  C2    

 244695  Gould, Wayne  91  C3    

 309314  Vigil, Jason  97  D1  $105.00

 153885  Hebert, David  96  D2    

 169119  Berry, Jean  92  D3    

 342759  Borger, Brandon  90  E1  $60.00

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  88  E2    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  82  E3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  JRCH    

 293610  Gilmore, Jackson  98  JRRU    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  88  JR3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  99  TSCH    

 229245  Riddle, Diana  98  TSRU    

 250249  Gould, Andrew  97  TS3    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  96  TS11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  98  SUCH    



 Prelim 12 Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Prelim #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 155671  Morgan, Luke  97  SURU    

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  88  SU3    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  85  SU11    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  100  SSCH    

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  SSRU    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  98  SS3    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  98  SS11    

 237697  O'keefe, Mike  98  SRCH    

 258881  Lambert, Dean  97  SRRU    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  97  SR3    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  97  SR11    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  99  VTCH    

 153885  Hebert, David  96  VTRU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  VT3    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  93  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  92  SVCH    

 229245  Riddle, Diana  98  LYCH    

 276158  Allen, Kathryn  92  LYRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  92  LY3    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  96  RMCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  85  RMRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  MVCH    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  MVRU    

 138852  Haugh, John  86  MV3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  99  2MCH  $40.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  96  2MCH  $40.00

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  FRCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  87  FRRU    


